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ITALIAN 
SOLES MACHINES PRODUCER

SINCE 1960

意大利鞋底机器制造商
始创于1960年
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UNIVERSAL CUTTING SYSTEM 
(WITH DOUBLE POSTION) WITH BLADE WITHOUT CUTTING 
PUNCHES  FOR LEATHER, MICROPOROSE (EVA), SYNTHETIC MATERIALS, 
INCLUDING SHANK BOARDS OF DIFFERENT THICKNESS AND HARDNESS.

通用切割系统（双位）
有刀片，没有剪裁模具。适用于皮革、多微孔材料（EVA）、合成材料，
包括不同厚度和硬度的鞋底用纸板。

OPTIONAL 
AUTOMATIC NESTING 
SPECIAL FOR LEATHER

TECHNICAL DATA P146L

Working surface 3400x1100 mm

Weight 2000 Kg

Power Installed 25 Kw

Electric Feeding threephase

Pneumatic power 7 bar

Dimensions (LxWxH) mm 2300x4600x2250 (H)

Hourly Production
(from 350 to 570 
pairs/hour) approx

技术参数 P146L

工作表面 3400x1100 mm

重量 2000 Kg

装机功率 25 Kw

电力输送 三相

气动功率 7 bar

尺寸（长x宽x高） 2300 x 4600 x 2250(高) mm

每小时产量 约350-570双/小时

P146L

可选择
皮革专用的自动排料技术



®

By
®

By

CNC CUTTING MACHINE 
5 AXYS FOR SOLE PERIMETER

电脑数控切割机
外围五轴，用于鞋底的周边

P170

SOLE EDGE INCLINATION 
FROM 3° TO 35° IN ONE CYCLE

在运转一个周期循环中，
鞋底边缘倾斜度从3⁰到35⁰

3°

35°

TECHNICAL DATA P170

Weight Kg 2800

Power Installed Kw 11

Dimensions (LxWxH) mm 1600x1600x2700

Hourly Production (110 pairs/hour) approx

技术参数 P170

重量 Kg 2800

装机功率 Kw 11

尺寸（长x宽x高） mm 1600x1600x2700

每小时产量 约110双/小时
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SOLE EDGE SEMIAUTOMATIC PREMILLING 
MACHINE TO MILL SOLES.

半自动鞋底边缘预磨机
用于鞋底侧面边缘的铣削

AUTOMATIC ELECTRONIC 
PREMILLING MACHINE FOR 
SOLES WITH TWO SPINDLES

自动鞋底电子预磨机
带有两个主轴，
用于鞋底边缘的铣削

自动鞋底持续装载、卸载机

Automatic soles loading and 
unloading machine with 
continuous cycle

TECHNICAL DATA P52S2

Weight Kg 530

Power Installed Kw 3.5

Max. air consumption Nl/min. 15

Dimensions (LxWxH) mm. 700x950x1420h

Hourly Production (340 pairs/hour) approx

技术参数 P52S2

重量 Kg 530

装机功率 Kw 3.5

最大空气消耗量 15Nl/分钟

尺寸（长x宽x高） 700 x 950 x 1420(高) mm

每小时产量 约340双/小时

TECHNICAL DATA P56 NE

Weight Kg 925

Power Installed Kw 5.5

Mean air consumption 4300 Nl/hour approx

Dimensions (LxWxH) mm. 1260x1680x1500h

Hourly Production (380 pairs/hour) approx

技术参数 P56 NE

重量 Kg 925

装机功率 Kw 5.5

平均空气消耗量 4300 Nl/hour approx

尺寸（长x宽x高） 1250 x 1680 x 1500(高) mm

每小时产量 约380双/小时

P52S2 P56 NE
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LEVELLING MACHINE 
WITH TWO CUTTERS

SEMI-AUTOMATIC SOLE FLAP 
SKIVING MACHINE 

半自动鞋底后跟部位平整抛薄机平整机
有两个铣床机位

TECHNICAL DATA P11-2F

Weight Kg 550

Max electrical absorption 9 Kw

Dimensions (LxWxH) 1700 x 1600 x 800 mm

Maximum working thickness 9 mm

Minimum working thickness 2 mm

Hourly Production (1600 pairs/hour) approx

技术参数  P11-2F

重量 Kg 550

最大电力吸收 9 Kw

尺寸（长x宽x高） 1700 x 1600 x 800 mm

最大工作厚度 9 mm

最小工作厚度 2 mm

每小时产量 约1600双/小时

TECHNICAL DATA P930

Weight Kg 200

Power Installed Kw 1.5

Dimensions (LxWxH) 1500x880x730

Hourly Production (500 pairs/hour) approx

技术参数  P930

重量 200 Kg

装机功率 Kw 1.5

尺寸（长x宽x高） 1500 x 880 x 730 mm

每小时产量 约500双/小时

P11-2F P930
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TECHNICAL DATA P154N

Weight Kg 850

Power Installed Kw 10

Dimensions (LxWxH) mm 1800x1820x2600h

Hourly Production
(from 70 to 270 
pairs/hour) approx

技术参数  P154N

重量 850 Kg

装机功率 10 Kw

尺寸（长x宽x高） 1800 x 1820 x 2600 (高) mm

每小时产量 约70-270双/小时

P154N

Working Materials: 
wood, bakelite, alluminium, pvc and 
other synthetic materials

UNIVERSAL WORKING CENTER 
FOR SOLES WORKING: 

SKIVING, CHANNELLING, GROOVING 
AND DECORATING

通用鞋底加工工作中心：
用于鞋底前半部内侧挖膛底心、
开槽用于鞋面和鞋底的缝合、
还可做鞋底周边的装饰

可加工材料：
木、胶木、铝、PVC和其他合成材料
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TECHNICAL DATA P160N2M

Weight Kg 1100

Power Installed Kw 9.5

Dimensions (LxWxH) mm 2000x2000x2000

Hourly Production
(from 100 to 375 
pairs/hour) approx

技术参数  P160N2M

重量 1100 Kg

装机功率 9.5 Kw

尺寸（长x宽x高） 2000 x 2000 x 2000 mm

每小时产量 约100-375双/小时

P160N2M
UNIVERSAL WORKING CENTER 
FOR SOLES WORKING: 

SKIVING, CHANNELLING, GROOVING 
AND DECORATING

通用鞋底加工工作中心
鞋底前半部内侧挖膛底心、
开槽用于鞋面和鞋底的缝合、
还可做鞋底周边的装饰
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WORKING CENTER FOR SOLES SKIVING, 
DECORATION, JORDAN, CHANNELLING 
AND GROOVING WITH AUTOMATIC 
LOADER AND UNLOADER

用途广泛的鞋底加工工作中心：
用于挖膛底心、装饰、JORDAN和开槽，
带有自动装卸装置。

TECHNICAL DATA P158NC

Weight 1.100 Kg

Power Installed Kw 9

Dimensions (LxWxH) 1700 x 2000 x 2000 mm 

Hourly Production
(from 50 to 200 
pairs/hour) approx

技术参数  P158NC

重量 1.100 Kg

装机功率 9 Kw

尺寸（长x宽x高） 1700 x 2000 x 2000 mm 

每小时产量 约50-200双/小时

P158NC
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Via Taviani, 3  50054 Fucecchio Fi Italia  
phone  +39 0571 24331 
fax  +39 0571 261682  

www.mmsolutionsrl.it  e-mail: info@mmsolutionsrl.it

The company can change the indications without previous notice.

本公司可在没有事先通知的情况下更改信息。
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